
15.05.2024 İstanbul Racecourse - Entries (Day 13)

1. Race Condition 4/Female,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1300m. Polytrack Prize: 1.)236.500TL 2.)94.600TL 3.)47.300TL 4.)23.650TL 5.)11.825TL   B.T:1.15.99

1 LA GASOLINA 3y 58 MUR. KADAİFÇİOĞLU 55 11
2 MARIA QUEEN 3y 58 ERD. TURHAN 42 216236
3 NAKAMA 3y 58 KER. BAŞKOÇ 41 523164
4 BRIGHT 3y 56 GÖK. ÖZKAN 60 2-32145
5 MARGİN CALL 3y 56 SON. BOZAT 63 322563
6 MY TRUE ROMANCE 3y 56 M. KUR. EMİN 48 1
7 NOIR PRINCESS 3y 56 B. BAK. BOYRAZ 71 352233
8 SUMEL KIZI 3y 56 CUM. POLAT 53 251502
9 LADY ELIZABETH 3y 55 ANN. KÖSEALİ 51 16-771
10 TİZY 3y 55 GÜL. TUZCU 41 6136
11 CHIQUITITA 3y 54 A. HAŞ. AGAR 51 1616-67
12 DARK BREEZE 3y 54 B. D CEMİLOĞLU 46 61-22
13 KALİSHİVA 3y 54 NUR. KÖSEM 41 70513-0
14 MONTRESTA 3y 54 L. M ATMAN 60 20344-4
15 NICOLICA 3y 54 A. MER. KAYA 48 2115-74

2. Race
Handicap 16/H2,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
1400m. Polytrack Prize: 1.)280.000TL 2.)112.000TL 3.)56.000TL 4.)28.000TL 5.)14.000TL

  
B.T:1.22.25

1 PIETRA SOLARE 3y 61 NES. CANPOLAT 70 141166
2 MARGİN CALL 3y 57,5 SON. BOZAT 63 322563
3 BRIGHT 3y 56 GÖK. ÖZKAN 60 2-32145
4 COLLECTER 3y 53,5 ELİ. AKIN 55 213360
5 CROWNED 3y 53 AYD. ÜSTÜNDAĞ 54 3-13162
6 FILIUS VENTUS 3y 53 OĞU. YILMAZ 54 11286-5
7 MEANING OF TIME 3y 52,5 L. M ATMAN 53 221-1
8 BERİD 3y 52 ZAF. GEZİCİ 52 143149
9 CHIQUITITA 3y 51,5 A. HAŞ. AGAR 51 1616-67
10 SANDUHAN 3y 51 ZEL. ÖZDEMİR 50 221551
11 LAST TANGO 3y 50 AYD. ÜSTÜNDAĞ 48 212874
12 PRINCE EFE 3y 50 ERS. BAKIR 47 524-365
13 DARK BREEZE 3y 50 B. D CEMİLOĞLU 46 61-22
14 FEBRİS 3y 50 SEL. ERDEMİRCİ 46 5-53602
15 ROTARACTOR 3y 50 O. FER. BİTİRMİŞ 46 12
16 WOLF TOCCET 3y 50 S. EVR. ÇİÇEKÇİ 45 3744-78
17 HURRICANE HEART 3y 50 MET. ALBAYRAK 44 81
18 NAKAMA 3y 50 KER. BAŞKOÇ 41 523164
19 TİZY 3y 50 GÜL. TUZCU 41 6136
20 LIFEGUARD 3y 50 MER. BAYIR 39 344231

3. Race Condition 4,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 53,00 60,00 60,50kg
1400m. Turf Prize: 1.)236.500TL 2.)94.600TL 3.)47.300TL 4.)23.650TL 5.)11.825TL   B.T:1.21.22

1 GEL OGLİM 4y 61 S. ERC. BECENE 87 122313
2 GUTSHOT 4y 58 Ç. CAN ÇUBUKÇU 73 131672
3 PRINCE OF DARKNESS 4y 58 A. RIZ. ÇELİKOĞLU 85 1-61523
4 GETTO 4y 56 A. RIZ. KÖSEALİ 69 841024
5 HARLAN DRAKA 5y 54,5 TOL. BACA 82 4-82644
6 JUDGMENT 5y 54,5 SED. DEMİR 78 638377
7 REGAMOUR 7y 54,5 M. AKİ. AKTAŞ 58 4-67876
8 ALANALP 4y 54 EKİ. YAĞCI 78 645855
9 BIG GAMBLE 4y 54 ORH. BAŞPINAR 54 1-40434
10 EL MAESTRO 4y 54 A. RIZ. ÇELİKOĞLU 82 2351-42
11 PRINCESS KHAN 5y 52,5 ULA. GÖKÇE 91 122-235
12 WINTER MY LOVE 4y 52 MES. YILDIRIM 39 996980

4. Race
Handicap 16/H1/Female,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
2000m. Polytrack Prize: 1.)280.000TL 2.)112.000TL 3.)56.000TL 4.)28.000TL 5.)14.000TL

  
B.T:2.00.81

1 GETTO 4y 63 A. RIZ. KÖSEALİ 69 841024
2 ADAL 4y 61,5 EMR. KİSBU 66 463156
3 LA CUCARACHA 4y 60,5 O. BİN. YURTSEVER 64 223211
4 ZAMBURİ 4y 60 İZZ. TİĞİT 63 1-34058
5 FEFETUKA 4y 59 BÜL. TAŞÇI 61 45-1220
6 BLUE INFERNO 4y 58 CAH. DOĞAN 59 854597
7 QUEEN OF STREET 5y 58,5 AYK. GÜLLÜK 57 151466
8 SEPTEMBER 4y 57 MEL. GÖRGÜN 57 264-495
9 MAKAWEE 4y 56,5 ANN. KÖSEALİ 56 10-9052
10 ROCKET SCIENCE 4y 54,5 CEM ÖZBELGE 52 0-42745

11 FİRST LOVE 3y 50 GÜR.
BEKİROĞULLARI 51 451261

12 TANYILDIZ 4y 53 CUM. TEKDEMİR 49 2-67279
13 ANADOLU GÜZELİ 4y 51,5 SED. DEMİR 46 333434
14 LET CROPS LAUGH 5y 50 HAL. DOĞAN 40 39-8671
15 EVOLVE 4y 50 HÜL. GÖDEK 35 10-0055

5. Race Maiden/DHÖW,  3 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 57,00 kg
1200m. Polytrack Prize: 1.)240.000TL 2.)96.000TL 3.)48.000TL 4.)24.000TL 5.)12.000TL   B.T:1.17.90

1 BABA YÜREKLİ 3y 57 H. HÜS. AYRANCI 9
2 BENDENİZ 3y 57 MEH. KAHRAMAN 3
3 BEZANTAY 3y 57 M. GAR. BECENE 84
4 FATHER İLHAN 3y 57 SEL. KAYA 31 534
5 KAFKASLIŞAH 3y 57 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN 28 055
6 KAHRAMAN EVLAT 3y 57 NAS. ARTAR 43
7 KAYA DÜNYASI 3y 57 AHM. KAYA 33
8 KİMSESİZ BABA 3y 57 AHM. KAYA 76
9 LAZMAN 3y 57 MET. ÇELİK 26
10 ÖZHANZADE 3y 57 MER. ÇELİK 08
11 SEROKCAN 3y 57 CEM. DURMAZ 2
12 SÜRGÜNBATUR 3y 57 ARZ. GÜNEŞ 84
13 ŞAHİNİNOĞLU 3y 57 SEZ. KARACA 02
14 UFKUN ÖTESİ 3y 57 RAM. KAYA 6
15 YENİKÖY 3y 57 A. RIZ. KÖSEALİ 42
16 YİĞİT BOYRAZ 3y 57 B. BAK. BOYRAZ 46
17 AKTAŞ SITAR 3y 55 HAZ. AKTAŞ 36 032
18 ALZİNG 3y 55 KAD. KAYA 29 054
19 BERKİYE 3y 55 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN 8
20 CAVİDANSULTAN 3y 55 AHM. KAYA 9
21 DÖNÜŞÜM 3y 55 RAM. KAYA 9
22 FISILTIKAYA 3y 55 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN
23 GECE LEYLA 3y 55 AHM. KAYA 32 425
24 HANIMKIZIMIZ 3y 55 ETH. KAYA
25 HİNDİBA 3y 55 SEF. ÇIKMAZ 7
26 KOŞANAL 3y 55 KAD. KAYA 97
27 LAVİSTAKAYA 3y 55 ELİ. KAYA 4
28 MAĞATAR 3y 55 KAZ. KARTAL 4
29 ÖZBEKLİ 3y 55 RAM. KAYA 87
30 PORSUK GÜZELİ 3y 55 ERG. FIRAT 62
31 SAKIZ HANIM 3y 55 NEC. TURAN 65
32 ŞAH HATUN 3y 55 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN 7



 
6. Race SAİM ÖNHON RACE G 3/DHT,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 58,00 kg

1400m. Turf Prize: 1.)980.000TL 2.)392.000TL 3.)196.000TL 4.)98.000TL 5.)49.000TL   B.T:1.29.31

1 AKATAHAN 4y 58 MEH. YILDIZ 94 1-12221
2 BABA CAVİT 4y 58 ASİ. YILDIZ 61 6-31436
3 BOZKIREFESİ 4y 58 FED. KAHRAMAN 108 2610-55
4 JAFAR 4y 58 ŞEY. ERCAN 100 231113
5 RÜZGAR GOLD 4y 58 BİL. KESKİN 48 195214
6 SAADIN KASIRGASI 4y 58 FER. ÖZKAN 73 158321
7 SOYLUŞAH 4y 58 MAH. ÇADIRCI 103 3019-12
8 ZİNCİR KOPARAN 4y 58 B. BOR. AKARSU 105 1320-34

7. Race Condition 4/DHÖW,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 59,00 kg
1300m. Turf Prize: 1.)236.500TL 2.)94.600TL 3.)47.300TL 4.)23.650TL 5.)11.825TL   B.T:1.23.65

1 YİĞİTBATUHAN 7y 61 MUR. CÖMERT 99 612331
2 DUMAN 8y 59 ENİ. ÖZACAR 93 414284
3 KURTOBA 5y 59 NİH. KARATOPRAK 92 0-73541
4 TORHAN TAY 5y 59 FER. GÖKTÜRK 81 533410
5 SONSİLAH 4y 58 ERD. BEKMEZCİ 79 635564
6 BANA MÜSADE 8y 57 ERS. ÇALIK 94 793631
7 ONATKUT 5y 57 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 64 828206
8 SUBİKE 8y 57 TÜL. ÇİFTÇİ 78 105371
9 İLLEDE SÜRMELİ 6y 55 ŞAH. KARACA 82 1211-54
10 İNEBOLU 5y 55 KAS. TAŞKIRAN 93 13211-2
11 LEONİDAS 6y 55 MET. ÇELİK 89 745203
12 VİZİGOT 6y 55 MER. ÇELİK 98 12148-0
13 YAVUZKEYF 6y 55 ADN. TÜRKOĞLU 40 683952
14 NANDO 4y 54 AYD. ÜSTÜNDAĞ 43 735267
15 GÖKÇE HATUN 8y 53 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 78 579607
16 LİMA 6y 53 ERD. ŞENOCAKLI 92 1324-72
17 ŞİNTAY 8y 53 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 63 063709
18 TEKAŞKIM 6y 53 SER. KAVUŞAN 73 564645
19 TOPAZ GIRL 5y 53 ŞAH. YILDIRIM 96 122216
20 SARI SEREN 4y 52 MEH. ÖĞÜT 22 684099

8. Race Condition Handicap 22/DHÖW/H1,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg
1400m. Turf Prize: 1.)390.000TL 2.)156.000TL 3.)78.000TL 4.)39.000TL 5.)19.500TL   B.T:1.29.31

1 ALKANLI 4y 59,5 TOY. AKDİKMEN 98 121271
2 VİZİGOT 6y 61 MER. ÇELİK 98 12148-0
3 TOPAZ GIRL 5y 60 ŞAH. YILDIRIM 96 122216
4 İNEBOLU 5y 58,5 KAS. TAŞKIRAN 93 13211-2
5 KURTOBA 5y 58 NİH. KARATOPRAK 92 0-73541
6 EVEREST 6y 57 Y. BER. KELEŞ 90 1-778-59
7 AKTAŞKAYA 4y 55 AHM. KAYA 89 151222
8 LEONİDAS 6y 56,5 MET. ÇELİK 89 745203
9 ŞAH DRAGON 6y 56,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 89 724231
10 KAYAFATİH 4y 54 AHM. KAYA 87 313165
11 KAŞEMUM KARA 5y 53,5 A. RIZ. KÖSEALİ 83 453304
12 İLLEDE SÜRMELİ 6y 53 ŞAH. KARACA 82 1211-54
13 TORHAN TAY 5y 52,5 FER. GÖKTÜRK 81 533410
14 SONSİLAH 4y 50 ERD. BEKMEZCİ 79 635564
15 SUBİKE 8y 51 TÜL. ÇİFTÇİ 78 105371
16 TEKAŞKIM 6y 50 SER. KAVUŞAN 73 564645


